OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vinterkast 15/16 | Solund Sendebrettlaug - 4. round

1  Mark Elvevag

2 | Tarjei Kalgraff 3 4 4 10 3 3 3 2 +5
2 | Asle Kalgraff 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 +5
4 | Asmund Reged 5 6 | 3| 6 3 /4.6 5 3 +11
5 | Bjarte Engevik 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 5 3 +12
5 | Geir-Kare Ynnesdal 6 4 4 10 3 4 4 4 3 +12
7 | Bence Cser 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 11 +18
8 | Endre Natvik

35
35
41
42
42
48

Fanni Balatoni

Mona Ynnesdal

Eirik Engevik
2 | Aron Engevik 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 +10
3  Gaute Lerpold Hauge 7 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 +20
4 | Viljen Bukkey 12 10 6 16 10 6 7 9 12 +58

Vinterkast 15/16 | Solund Sendebrettlaug - 4. round * 22.11.2024 19:19 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 |3 a5 6 7 8 9 ot [ERE
Par 4 4 3 |4 3| 3 3 3 3 30

Avg 5.2 4.9 3.8 8 4 4.5 4.4 4.8 6.2 45.9

Difficulty 4 2 1 9 3 6 5 7 8 15.9

Birdie -1 3 2 1 6 5%
Par 0 4 5 6 2 7 3 2 1 4 34 27%
Bogey 1 2 4 6 1 5 5 7 4 3 37 29%
Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 3 1 4 3 5 1 21 17%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 11 9%
Other >3 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 5 17 13%

Vinterkast 15/16 | Solund Sendebrettlaug - 4. round * 22.11.2024 19:19 (2)
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